




PREMIUM TROPICAL SHOWERS

ТРОПИЧЕСКИЕ ДУШИ
ПРЕМИУМ-КЛАССА





О БРЕНДЕ

Otler – это всемирно известные английские 
душевые   системы   класса   люкс.   Верхние 
души марки Otler  сочетают в себе 
великолепный современный дизайн, 
английский стиль и роскошь, а уникальная 
подсветка создает неповторимую
атмосферу!

Душевые системы Otler спроектированы 
специально для настоящих ценителей 
комфорта, красоты, изящества, а также для 
тех, кто заботится о своем здоровье. 

Otler позволит Вам насладиться отличным 
английским качеством и эргономикой  
душевых систем, а оригинальные 
переливы света и игра цвета подарят Вам 
незабываемые впечатления и отличное 
настроение!

Также Otler заботится и о Вашем здоровье. 
Принимайте душ в чудесной обстановке и с 
пользой для души и тела! Все это благодаря 
целительной энергии света и цвета.

Под   руководством   доктора   Виктории     
Ревелл (Университет Суррея, 
Великобритания) были проведены 
исследования влияния  света и  цвета   на  u 

ABOUT THE BRAND

Otler is a world-known British luxury shower 
systems. The top Otler showers combine 
superb modern design, English style and 
splendour and lighting that create a unique 
atmosphere! 

Otler Shower systems are designed especially 
for real connoisseurs of comfort, beauty, 
elegance and for those who look after health. 

Otler will allow you to enjoy excellent quality 
and ergonomics of the English shower 
systems, and the original play of light and 
colour will give you an unforgettable sensation 
and great mood!

Otler also cares about your health. Otler is the 
best way to combine pleasure and healthcare! 
This is due to the healing power of light and 
colour.

Under the leadership of Dr. Victoria Revell 
(University of Surrey), PhD the variety of 
researches, were carried out studying the effect 
of light and colour on human body, health and 
mood. Finally, a favorable therapeutic effect 
of light on mood and feelings of a person 
was proved. Each hue has its own special and 
unique effect on the human nervous system.  u

Otler





организм   человека    и доказан 
благоприятный терапевтический эффект 
воздействия света на самочувствие и 
ощущения человека. Каждый цветовой тон 
обладает особыми свойствами и оказывает 
свое уникальное воздействие на нервную 
систему человека.

Otler - это лучший способ оставаться 
здоровым, получать положительные эмоции 
и накапливать отличное настроение в любое 
удобное для Вас время суток, не выходя из 
дома!

Otler is the best way to stay healthy, get 
positive emotions and good mood at any time 
of the day! 
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ХРОМОТЕРАПИЯ CHROMOTHERAPY

В своих новых разработках Otler заботится 
не только об эстетической красоте и 
эргономичности своих душевых систем, но 
также и о здоровье Вашего организма. 

На базе центра хромобиологии Faculty 
of Health and Medical Sciences, University 
of Surrey в Великобритании в течение 
нескольких десятилетий проводились 
исследования влияния цвета и света на 
самочувствие человека.

Хромотерапия – это современный метод 
лечения и профилактического воздействия 
на организм человека с помощью света и 
цвета.

В основе хромотерапии лежат естественные 
свойства света раскладываться в спектр 
– семь радужных цветов: красный, 
оранжевый, желтый, зеленый, голубой, 
синий и фиолетовый. Каждый цветовой 
тон обладает особыми свойствами и 
оказывает свое уникальное благоприятное 
воздействие на нервную систему человека. 

Хромотерапия поможет Вам укрепить 
нервную систему и улучшить общее психо-
физическое состояние, а также значительно 
улучшить общее самочувствие.

Неповторимое сочетание цветов в 
душевых системах Otler даст Вам заряд 
положительных эмоций на целый день и 
поможет расслабиться перед сном и снизить 
напряжение, накопленное за день.

Душевые системы Otler - это лучший 
способ оставаться здоровым, получать 
положительные эмоции и накапливать 
отличное настроение в любое время суток, 
не выходя из дома!

In new developments Otler cares not only 
about the aesthetic beauty and ergonomics 
of shower systems but also about health and 
harmony of your soul and body.

The hromobiology department of the Faculty 
of Health and Medical Sciences, University of 
Surrey in the UK for several decades has been 
carrying out the research of colour and light 
influence on humans’ well-being.

Chromotherapy is a modern method of 
treatment with light and colour. It is based 
on the natural ability of light to break in the 
spectrum of seven rainbow colours: red, 
orange, yellow, green, blue, indigo and violet. 
Each hue has special characteristics and has 
its own unique beneficial effects on the human 
nervous system.

Chromotherapy will help you to strengthen 
nervous system and to improve the overall 
psycho-physical condition, and significantly 
boost health.

A unique combination of colours in the shower 
systems Otler will give you positive emotions 
in the morning and will help you to relax before 
bedtime and to reduce the stress accumulated 
during the day.

Shower systems Otler is the best way to 
stay healthy, get positive emotions and to 
accumulate good mood at any time without 
leaving the house!

Otler
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Новейшие технологии и разработки, 
инновационные решения, долговечные 
материалы и отличное качество – все это 
компания Otler.

Производство Otler организовано по 
самым современным мировым стандартам 
в соответствии с Британскими традициями 
заботы о лучшем качестве в мире. Каждая 
стадия создания душевых систем Otler 
автоматизирована. Мы используем станки 
известных европейских брендов, которые 
позволяют не допустить изъянов в 
совершенных формах душевых систем Otler. 
Каждая деталь проходит многоступенчатую 
систему проверки качества на всех стадиях 
производственного процесса.

Изо дня в день мы заботимся о том, 
чтобы душевые системы Otler были 
эффективны, многофункциональны и 
безопасны. Для создания      душевых     
систем     Otler    применяются только 
инновационные материалы и новейшие 
технологии, отвечающие высоким 
стандартам долговечности и экологичности. 
Все металлические компоненты 
и комплектующие выполнены из 
высококачественной нержавеющей стали и 
водостойкой арматуры.

Компания Otler славится постоянными 
новыми разработками, которые активно 
внедряются в душевые системы, делая их 
высокотехнологичными и современными.  u 

ПРОИЗВОДСТВО PRODUCTION

Modern technologies and developments, 
innovations, durable materials and excellent 
quality - this is all about the Otler Company.

Otler production is organized according to the 
modern world standards and is in the best 
traditions of British quality management. Each 
stage of the creation of shower systems Otler 
is automated. We use machines of the well-
known European brands that allow to avoid 
flaws in the perfect forms of Otler shower 
systems. Each detail goes through the multi-
stage quality control during the production 
process.

Day by day we are committed to Otler shower 
systems effectiveness, multifunctionality and 
safety. To create Otler shower systems our 
Company uses only innovative materials and 
modern technologies to meet the highest 
standards of durability and environmental 
friendliness. All metal parts and components 
are made of stainless steel and water-resistant 
fittings.

The Otler Company is world-famous for its new 
developments that are actively implemented in 
the shower systems making them high-tech 
and modern.

The Otler Company`s production has its own 
research center for products testing and 
verification. Research on the improvement 
of existing models is carried out as well as 
completely    new,   unique    solutions    are   u

Otler

11



Компания Otler располагает собственным
научно-исследовательским центром по 
тестированию и проверке   продукции, 
которая сходит с производственной линии.

Проводятся исследования по 
усовершенствованию уже существующих 
моделей и по разработке совершенно 
новых, неповторимых решений. Каждая 
стадия модернизации проходит под 
контролем экспертов и ведущих мировых 
специалистов в области душевых систем.

Кадровая политика компании 
Otler ориентирована на создание 
высокопрофессиональной команды 
специалистов, повышение 
профессионального уровня и компетенции 
работников, а также улучшение морального 
духа в коллективе. 

Единая   корпоративная  политика, 
внедрение передовых технологий, 
транспарентность  и современные формы 
ведения бизнеса позволяют английской 
компании Otler прочно удерживать 
лидирующие позиции на международном 
рынке душевых систем. 

developed. Each   stage   of  modernization is 
under the control of the world’s leading experts 
and specialists in field of shower systems.

The Otler`s Personnel Policy is focused on 
creating a highly-skilled team of
specialists, increasing professional 
development and competence of employees 
as well as improving morale in the team.

Common Corporate Policy, introduction of 
advanced technologies, transparency and 
modern forms of business allow the UK brand 
to penetrate the niche and firmly hold the 
leading position in the international market of 
shower systems.







МОДЕЛЬНЫЙ РЯД

MODEL RANGE

Otler





Тропические души Otler представляют 
собой верхние души и устанавливаются  
непосредственно  на  потолке. 
Рекомендуемая высота размещения душа 
– на 20-30 см выше роста самого высокого 
члена семьи, вне зависимости от ширины 
панели. Это обеспечивает наиболее 
комфортные ощущения во время принятия 
душа. 

В тропических душах Otler используется 
специальная система форсунок, 
которая модифицирует  струю воды в 
последовательность  отдельно падающих  
капель, таким способом имитируется 
настоящий дождевой поток. Это позволяет 
достичь оригинального звучания падающей 
воды, практически ничем не отличающегося 
от звука дождя.

Равномерное расположение форсунок во 
всех моделях коллекции Otler способствует 
рациональному распределению воды. 
Поэтому даже в самых больших по размеру 
душевых панелях вода распространяется 
строго в необходимом количестве.

Корпус душевой панели полностью 
изготовлен из хромированной стали, 
что защищает его от преждевременной 
коррозии и придает универсальный 
внешний вид, подходящий для интерьеров 
в самых разных стилях.  

Tropical showers Otler are upper showers 
installed directly on the ceiling. Recommended 
height of the shower placement is 20-30 cm 
above the highest member of the family, 
regardless of the panel width. It provides the 
most comfortable feelings while taking a 
shower.

A special system of nozzles, which modifies 
the flow of water in a sequence of separately 
falling drops, is used in tropical showers Otler. 
It allows to reach the original sound of falling 
water, almost indistinguishable from the sound 
of the rain.

A uniform arrangement of nozzles in all models 
of Otler collection contributes to the efficient 
distribution of water. Therefore, even in the 
largest shower panels water is distributed 
strictly as necessary.

The frame of the shower panel is made of 
chromium-plated steel, which protects it from 
premature corrosion and gives a versatile 
look that is suitable for interiors in a variety of 
styles.

ТРОПИЧЕСКИЕ ДУШИ 
ПРЕМИУМ-КЛАССА

PREMIUM
TROPICAL SHOWERS

Otler
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Fine showers Otler Sapphire will be a great 
decoration to any interior!

The deep sapphire colour attracts attention and 
helps to relax. The colour of the mysterious 
depths of the ocean and the radiant blue colour 
of the sky will give you inspiration.

Otler Sapphire is a specimen of the world 
famous English quality and ergonomics. The 
original play of light and dark blue colours will 
give you an unforgettable experience and the 
harmony of body and soul!

The combination of different shades of blue 
evokes a feeling of freshness and has a 
relaxing, calming effect. It has positive effect 
on the nervous system and emotional state of 
a person.

Изысканные душевые системы Otler серии 
Sapphire станут великолепным украшением 
любого интерьера!

Глубокий цвет сапфира притягивает 
внимание и расслабляет. Цвет таинственных 
глубин океана и лучезарного голубого неба 
превратит Вашу ванную комнату в источник 
вдохновения.

Otler Sapphire позволит Вам насладиться 
всемирно известным английским 
качеством и эргономикой, а оригинальные 
переливы и игра синего света подарят Вам 
незабываемые впечатления и гармонию 
души и тела!

Сочетание различных оттенков синего 
цвета вызывает ощущение свежести, 
оказывает расслабляющее, успокаивающее 
воздействие. Он благоприятно влияет 
на нервную систему и эмоциональное 
состояние человека.

SAPPHIRE

TURN WATER INTO A SOURCE OF PLEASURE
ПРЕВРАТИ ВОДУ В ИСТОЧНИК НАСЛАЖДЕНИЯ

Otler
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Shower systems Otler Emerald Series are 
designed specifically for those who appreciate 
comfort, beauty and elegance.

Rich emerald green light of Otler Emerald is 
ideal to enjoy the atmosphere of tranquility. 
Colours of fresh spring greens soothe and give 
you sense of satisfaction and harmony. 

Shower systems Otler Emerald will give an 
unforgettable experience! The saturated green 
colours and light play and the soft flow of water 
fully convey the atmosphere of rain in the 
rainforest.

Regular green chromotherapy will help 
you to feel harmony that is beneficial to the 
cardiovascular system of a person.

Душевые системы Otler серии Emerald 
спроектированы специально для тех, кто 
ценит комфорт, красоту и изящество.

Насыщенный  изумрудный свет модели   
Otler Emerald идеален для того, чтобы 
погрузиться в атмосферу умиротворенности. 
Цвет свежей весенней зелени успокоит 
и даст Вам чувство удовлетворенности и 
гармонии.

Душевые системы Otler Emerald подарят 
Вам незабываемые ощущения! Зелёные 
переливы цветового освещения и мягкий 
поток воды наиболее полно передают 
атмосферу дождя в тропическом лесу.

Регулярные процедуры с использованием 
зелёного цвета помогут Вам ощутить 
гармонию души и тела, что благоприятно 
сказывается на сердечно-сосудистой 
системе человека.

EMERALD

NATURE EMBODIED IN THE TECHNOLOGIES
ПРИРОДА, ВОПЛОЩЕННАЯ В ТЕХНОЛОГИЯХ

Otler
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Shower systems Otler Amber series combine   
superb modern design, English style and 
luxury.

Amber light of this model will give you the joy 
of a sunny day. Yellow hues will bring you a 
feeling of light and warmth and will give you 
good mood for the whole day!

Otler Amber is the best way to get positive 
emotions throughout the day. Otler Amber 
will help you to relax in the evening and reduce 
stress. Take a shower under the real sun and 
energize!

Yellow amber promotes creativity, stimulates 
and improves memory. Doctors recommend 
chromotherapy with that colour during 
depression as well as to improve the digestive 
system.

Shower systems Otler Amber is the best way 
to stay healthy and get positive emotions at 
any time!

Душевые системы Otler серии Amber 
сочетают в себе великолепный современный 
дизайн, английский стиль и роскошь.

Янтарный свет этой модели подарит Вам 
радость солнечного дня. Жёлтые оттенки 
принесут Вам ощущение света и тепла, 
подарят отличное настроение на целый 
день!

Otler Amber подарит Вам отличное 
настроение, а также окажет расслабляющее 
воздействие перед сном после тяжелого 
трудового дня. 

Жёлтый цвет способствует творческой 
деятельности, стимулирует мыслительные 
процессы и в определенной степени 
улучшает память. Врачи рекомендуют 
хромотерапию этим цветом при депрессии, 
а также для улучшения работы системы 
пищеварения.

Душевые системы Otler Amber - это лучший 
способ оставаться здоровым, получать 
положительные эмоции и отличное 
настроение в любое удобное для Вас время 
суток!

AMBER

ENERGY OF YOUR DAY
ЭНЕРГИЯ ТВОЕГО ДНЯ

Otler
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Take shower in a beautiful atmosphere and 
with health for your body and soul! Otler Ruby 
is a shower system for cheerful, active and 
dedicated connoisseurs of British quality, style 
and elegance.

Sensual bright ruby glow gives vital energy and 
awakens senses. Otler Showers Ruby Series 
will give new strength and will help to wake up 
in the morning.

The unique play of colours and purple hues 
creates a regal, majestic atmosphere of luxury.

Shower systems Otler Ruby will give you an 
unforgettable experience! Red stimulates 
the nervous system, invigorates and gives 
wonderful mood. Experts recommend to use 
the properties of ruby hues combined with 
intense jets of water to maintain the overall 
emotional and physical vitality.

Принимайте душ в чудесной обстановке 
и с пользой для души и тела! Otler Ruby – 
душевые системы для жизнерадостных, 
активных и целеустремленных ценителей 
английского качества и изящества.

Чувственное  сияние яркого рубина 
наполняет  жизненной энергией, 
пробуждает чувства. Душ Otler серии Ruby 
подарит новые силы и поможет проснуться.

Неповторимая игра и переливы 
багряных оттенков создают царственную, 
величественную обстановку роскоши.

Душевые системы Otler Ruby подарят Вам 
незабываемые ощущения! Красный цвет 
стимулирует нервную систему, бодрит и 
дарит отличное настроение. Специалисты 
рекомендуют пользоваться свойствами 
рубиновых оттенков в сочетании с 
интенсивными струями воды для 
поддержания общего эмоционального и 
физического тонуса.

RUBY

WATER IS PASSION
ВОДА – ЭТО СТРАСТЬ 

Otler
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Shower systems Otler Pearl are designed for 
those who value luxury, comfort and original 
ideas!

Pearl model will help to feel the full effect of 
chromotherapy. Seven rainbow colours: red, 
orange, yellow, green, blue, indigo and violet. 
Each hue has special properties and has its 
own unique beneficial effects on the human 
nervous system.

The main advantage of Otler Pearl is that 
shades and colours flow one into another 
automatically after a certain period of time. 
This smooth flow influence your body in such 
a way as to achieve the best effect on your 
health.
Get unforgettable feelings and emotions while 
taking a shower. Create your own unique mood 
every day!

Душевые системы Otler Pearl предназначены 
для тех, кто ценит роскошь, удобство и 
оригинальные идеи!

Модель Pearl поможет Вам в полной 
мере почувствовать на себе эффект 
хромотерапии. Семь радужных цветов: 
красный, оранжевый, жёлтый, зелёный, 
голубой, синий и фиолетовый. Каждый 
цветовой тон обладает особыми свойствами 
и оказывает свое уникальное благоприятное 
воздействие на нервную систему человека.

Особенностью системы Otler Pearl является 
то, что цвета и многочисленные оттенки 
плавно перетекают один в другой. Цвета 
переключаются автоматически через 
специально выверенный промежуток 
времени, который оптимально подходит 
для правильного воздействия цвета на 
организм, что благоприятно сказывается на 
Вашем самочувствии.

Вы получаете незабываемые ощущения и 
эмоции, принимая душ. Создавайте свое 
уникальное настроение каждый день!

PEARLOtler
FULL DELIGHT

НАСЛАЖДЕНИЕ В ПОЛНОМ ОБЪЕМЕ
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Create your own mood with colours, light and 
water!

Otler Brilliant is designed for those who value 
luxury, comfort and original ideas. Seven 
luminous colours - seven shades of mood.

A unique combination of colours and light play 
in the shower systems Otler Brilliant will give 
you positive emotions for the whole day as well 
as help you to relax before bedtime and reduce 
the stress accumulated during the day.

Otler Brilliant is the first shower with lighting 
that can be controlled by a touch control panel. 
One touch and you can choose the colour and 
mode of illumination that is suitable for you 
and create your own unique and unforgettable 
mood!

Colour and light in the shower system is 
controlled with a help of a touch screen.

The remote control is easy to use and 
ergonomic. It is completely sealed and resistant 
to temperature changes in bathroom.

British scientists have proved that each hue 
has special properties and has its own unique 
beneficial effects on nervous system and 
emotional state of a person. u

Создай свое собственное радужное 
настроение с помощью цвета и воды! 

Otler Brilliant предназначены для тех, кто 
ценит роскошь, удобство и оригинальные 
идеи. 7 лучезарных цветов - 7 оттенков 
настроения.

Неповторимое сочетание цветов и игры 
света в душевых системах Otler  Brilliant даст 
Вам заряд положительных эмоций на целый 
день и поможет расслабиться перед сном и 
снизить напряжение, накопленное за день.

Otler Brilliant – это первый душ с подсветкой, 
которым можно управлять с помощью 
сенсорного пульта управления. Одним 
прикосновением Вы можете выбрать цвет и 
режим подсветки, подходящий именно Вам, 
и создать свое собственное, неповторимое 
и незабываемое настроение! Цвет и свет в 
душевой системе регулируется при помощи 
простого нажатия на сенсорный дисплей.

Пульт удобен в использовании и 
эргономичен. Он полностью герметичен 
и устойчив к перемене температурного 
режима в ванной комнате.

Британские ученые доказали, что каждый 
цветовой   тон   обладает   особыми   u 

BRILLAINT

HIGH-TECH COMFORT
ВЫСОКИЕ ТЕХНОЛОГИИ КОМФОРТА

Otler
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свойствами и оказывает свое  уникальное 
благоприятное воздействие на нервную 
систему и эмоциональное     состояние     
человека.

Красный цвет зарядит вас энергией, подарит 
новые силы и поможет проснуться.

Оранжевый цвет обладает оживляющим 
эффектом. Он раскрепостит Вас и подарит 
новые идеи.

Жёлтый цвет – цвет солнца и радости. 
Жёлтый принесет Вам ощущение света и 
тепла.

Зелёный цвет успокоит и даст Вам чувство 
удовлетворенности и гармонии.

Голубой цвет – цвет ясного неба. Благодаря 
этому, он подарит Вам ощущение 
спокойствия и защищенности.

Синий и фиолетовый цвета обладают 
расслабляющим эффектом и помогают 
успокоить свои чувства и обрести душевное 
равновесие.

Red energizes you, gives  power  and   helps 
to wake up.

Orange colour has a revitalizing effect. It gives 
inspiration and new ideas.

Yellow is the colour of sunshine and joy. Yellow 
brings you a sense of light and warmth.

Green calms and gives satisfaction and 
harmony.

Blue is the colour of the sky. Because of this it 
gives you a sense of calm and security.

Indigo and violet colours have soothing effect 
and help to calm the feelings down.
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On the way to the maximum comfort Otler 
company has developed special system of light 
and water flow control in your bathroom.

This new build-in remote allows you to control 
up to six different water and light sources by  
changing water temperature, flow and color of 
a backlight in your bathroom.

Additional radio option gives you opportunity 
to listen to your favorite music, creating your 
own, unique ambiance in the bathroom.

By turning on our aromatherapy function you 
enhance the experience from chromotherapy 
of your tropical shower.

На пути к максимальному комфорту 
компания Otler разработала систему 
управления светом и подачей воды в Вашей 
ванной комнате. 

С помощью встраиваемого в стену пульта 
Вы сможете контролировать до шести 
источников воды и света, настраивая 
температуру и поток, а также управляя 
подсветкой в ванной комнате.

Встроенная функция радио позволит Вам 
наслаждаться любимыми песнями даже в 
душе и создать собственную уникальную 
атмосферу в ванной комнатой.

Включайте и выключайте по желанию 
ароматерапию для усиления эффекта от 
хромотерапии, обеспечиваемой Вашим 
тропическим душем Otler.

OTLER BATHCONTROLOtler
УПРАВЛЕНИЕ ВАННОЙ КОМНАТОЙ

BATHROOM WATER AND LIGHT CONTROL
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ИНДИВИДУАЛЬНЫЙ ДИЗАЙН

INDIVIDUAL DESIGN

Otler



КАТАЛОГ ЦВЕТОВ RAL RAL COLOUR CHART

RAL1001 RAL1002 RAL1003 RAL1004 RAL1005 RAL1006 RAL1007 RAL1008 RAL1011 RAL1012

RAL1013 RAL1014 RAL1015 RAL1016 RAL1017 RAL1018 RAL1019 RAL1020 RAL1021 RAL1023

RAL1024 RAL1026 RAL1027 RAL1028 RAL1032 RAL1033 RAL1034 RAL2000 RAL2001 RAL2003

RAL2004 RAL2008 RAL2009 RAL2010 RAL2011 RAL2012 RAL3000 RAL3001 RAL3002 RAL3003

RAL3004 RAL3005 RAL3007 RAL3009 RAL3011 RAL3012 RAL3013 RAL3014 RAL3015 RAL3016

RAL3017 RAL3018 RAL3020 RAL3022 RAL3027 RAL4001 RAL4002 RAL4003 RAL4004 RAL4005

RAL4006 RAL4007 RAL4008 RAL4009 RAL5000 RAL5001 RAL5002 RAL5003 RAL5004 RAL5005

RAL5007 RAL5008 RAL5009 RAL5010 RAL5011 RAL5012 RAL5013 RAL5014 RAL5015 RAL5017

RAL5018 RAL5019 RAL5020 RAL5021 RAL5022 RAL5023 RAL5024 RAL6000

RAL6024 RAL6025 RAL6026 RAL6027 RAL6028 RAL6029 RAL6032 RAL6033

RAL6001 RAL6002

RAL6034

RAL7001 RAL7002 RAL7003 RAL7004 RAL7005 RAL7006 RAL7008 RAL7009 RAL7010

RAL7000

RAL7011

RAL7012 RAL7013 RAL7015 RAL7016 RAL7021 RAL7022 RAL7023 RAL7024 RAL7025 RAL7030

RAL7031 RAL7032 RAL7033 RAL7034 RAL7035 RAL7036 RAL7037 RAL7038 RAL7039 RAL7040

RAL7042 RAL7043 RAL7044 RAL8000 RAL8001 RAL8002 RAL8003 RAL8004 RAL8007 RAL8008

RAL8011 RAL8012 RAL8014 RAL8015 RAL8016 RAL8017 RAL8019 RAL8022 RAL8023 RAL8024

RAL8025 RAL8028 RAL9001 RAL9002

RAL9011 RAL9016 RAL9017 RAL9018

RAL9003 RAL9004 RAL9005 RAL9006 RAL9007 RAL9010

Фактический цвет душевой панели может незначительно отличаться от представленного в таблице по причине погрешности цветопередачи при печати.

The actual color of the shower panel may slightly differ from the shown in the table due to errors in color printing.
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ЦВЕТОВЫЕ РЕШЕНИЯ COLOUR SCHEMES

UNIQUE COLOURУНИКАЛЬНЫЙ ЦВЕТ

Otler
Душевые панели Otler изготавливаются в трех 
наиболее популярных для сантехники цветовых 
решениях: хром, золото, бронза.

При производстве панелей используются 
микрочастицы драгоценных металлов, что 
придает цвету панели большую износостойкость 
и яркость. 

Shower panels Otler are available in three most 
popular for plumbing colours: chrome, gold, bronze.

Microparticles of precious metals, which give greater 
wear resistance and brightness to panel colour, are 
used for the production of panels.

Your bathroom is a design masterpiece. Every piece 
of furniture has been carefully chosen, which results 
in total harmony of space and unique style.

Unique colour option from Otler is making a tropical 
shower customized specifically for your home décor. 
This solution allows you to select and order a colour 
of Otler shower panel from the colour palette RAL, 
which includes more than 200 shades.

Otler cares about the safety of their products. 
Therefore, we carefully select our suppliers of 
chemicals used in the technology of Unique colour, 
meeting international quality standards.

Ваша ванная комната – шедевр дизайна. 
Каждый предмет интерьера тщательно подобран, 
благодаря чему достигается общая гармония 
пространства и неповторимый стиль.

Опция Unique colour от Otler – это изготовление 
тропического душа по индивидуальному заказу 
специально для вашего интерьера. Данное 
решение позволяет выбрать и заказать цвет 
душевой панели Otler из палитры цветов RAL, 
насчитывающей более 200 оттенков.

Otler заботится о безопасности своей продукции. 
Поэтому мы тщательно отбираем поставщиков 
химических веществ, используемых в технологии 
Unique color и соответствующих международным 
нормативам качества. 

35



ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Otler



Материал:

Минимальное давление воды, бар:

Диаметр входящей трубы, дюймы:

Суммарная длина проводов, м:

Входящее напряжение, В:

Входящая сила тока, А:

Частота, Гц:

Исходящее напряжение, В:

Исходящая сила тока, А:

Сталь
 

2

½
 
3.7

200-240

1

50-60

12V

1,8A

Material:

Minimum water pressure, bar:

Diameter of the incoming pipe, inch:

Total cable length, m: 

Input voltage, V:

Incoming current, A:

Frequency, Hz:

Output voltage, V:

Output current, A: 

Steel



Blue sky, majestic and inimitable in diversity of its changeability. It will 
clear up your mind and feelings like a deep breath of fresh air.

Noble blue colour will add luxury to the interior. It’s like mirror-like 
surface of water spreading to the horizon, draws eye and makes you 
plunge in thought.

A universal model, it will fit in any interior. Slows biological processes 
and promotes relaxation.

Glitter of flowing streams will soothe and bewitch with its deep blue 
colour. It has healing properties and is effective for insomnia.

Голубой небосклон, величественный и неповторимый в 
многообразии своих перерождений. Как глоток свежего воздуха 
полной грудью, прояснит чувства и разум.

Благородный синий цвет добавит роскоши в обстановке, он, 
словно водная гладь, уходящая за горизонт, затягивает взгляд и 
погружает в мысли.

Универсальная модель, идеально впишется в любой интерьер. 
Замедляет биологические процессы и способствует расслаблению.

Блеск льющихся струй успокоит и заворожит глубиной синего 
цвета. Обладает лечебными свойствами, поможет при бессоннице.

820 mm

82
0 

m
m

520 mm

52
0 

m
m

420 mm

42
0 

m
m

320 mm

32
0 

m
m

SAPPHIREOtler amulet

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

82x82 4 896 25

Size, cm Sprayerss Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

52x52 4 320 9,5

Size, cm Sprayerss Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

42x42 4 192 7

Size, cm Sprayerss Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

32x32 4 96 3,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

SA82

SA52

SA42

SA32
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820 mm

520 mm

420 mm

320 mm

diadem

The infinite depth of rich blue will amaze any sophisticate and exert 
astonishing therapeutic effect.

Бесконечная глубина насыщенного синего поразит любого эстета 
и окажет потрясающий лечебный эффект.

Sky blue colour will bring you real pleasure and take your mind off 
everyday problems.

Цвет лазурного неба подарит Вам истинное наслаждение и 
заставит позабыть о насущных проблемах.

Total immersion into meditation will make you feel creative and set up 
a mysterious atmosphere.

Полное погружение в медитативное состояние  настроит на 
творческий лад и создаст таинственную обстановку.

A compact model of a sky-blue colour will perfectly fit into small room 
interior.

Компактная модель небесно-синего цвета прекрасно впишется в 
интерьер небольшого помещения.

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø82 4 201 7,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø52 4 111 3,7

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø42 4 93 3,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø32 4 75 3

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

SD82

SD52

SD42

SD32
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Emerald stream of an amazing size – a piece of tropical exotica, 
available all the year round, inspires and evokes only positive thoughts

Optimum size, rich emerald colour and endless water flow will bring 
you into a wonderful state of relaxation and comfort.

Attractive design and therapeutic benefit of relaxation together with 
pleasure of bathing will always be available and won’t take much time.

The colour of eternal youth and health, playing in the streams of life-
giving water. A little spring of life and inspiration.

Восхитительно большой изумрудный поток – кусочек тропической 
экзотики, доступный в любое время года, воодушевляет и 
навевает только положительные мысли.

Оптимальный размер, насыщенный изумрудный цвет и 
бесконечный водный поток приведут Вас в удивительное 
состояние расслабленности и комфорта.

Не только терапевтическая польза релаксации от водных 
процедур, но и привлекательный дизайн являются главными 
достоинствами душа Otler Emerald. 

Цвет вечной молодости и здоровья, играющий в потоках 
живительной влаги. Маленький источник жизни и вдохновения.

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

82x82 4 896 25

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

52x52 4 320 9,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

42x42 4 192 7

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

32x32 4 96 3,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

EMERALDOtler amulet

820 mm
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EA82

EA52

EA42

EA32
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You’ll appreciate the impressive size of this delightful model – perfect 
for quiet relaxation.

Оцените внушительную по размерам  модель, вызывающую 
восторг и восхищение,  – прекрасное средство для безмятежного 
отдыха.

Emerald glitter, fresh jolt of bright green will soothe, relax and exert 
good influence on the body.

Блеск изумруда, свежий глоток ярко-зелёного цвета успокоит, 
расслабит, окажет благотворное влияние на организм.

Rich emerald green light and colour of Otler Emerald is ideal to enjoy 
the atmosphere of tranquility.

Насыщенный изумрудный свет и цвет модели Otler 
Emerald идеален для того, чтобы погрузиться в атмосферу 
умиротворенности.

Soothes and relaxes due to its deep natural colour, has indubitable 
therapeutic influence coupled with compact size.

Успокаивает и расслабляет благодаря насыщенному природному 
цвету, обладает несомненным терапевтическим воздействием в 
сочетании с компактным размером.

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø82 4 201 7,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø52 4 111 3,7

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø42 4 93 3,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø32 4 75 3

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

diadem

820 mm

520 mm

420 mm

320 mm

ED82

ED52

ED42

ED32
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A real treasure of a truly enormous size. Overwhelming richness of a 
golden stream will attract good luck and bring you joy.

Soft amber lighting draws the eye, makes you smile and forget about 
everything in the world.

Medium sized model will perfectly fit into any room and will become an 
integral part of your interior.

Minimum space, maximum potential! Soft sunlight will make you feel 
good, and the sound of waves will relax you and relieve stress.

Настоящее сокровище поистине огромных размеров. Несметное 
богатство золотого потока привлечет удачу и подарит радость

Мягкий янтарный свет подсветки притягивает к себе взгляд, 
заставляет улыбнуться и забыть обо всём на свете.

Модель средних габаритов идеально впишется в любое 
помещение и станет неотъемлемой деталью вашего интерьера.

Минимум места, максимум возможностей! Мягкий солнечный свет 
настроит на позитивный лад - а шум воды расслабит и снимет 
стресс.

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

82x82 4 896 25

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

52x52 4 320 9,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

42x42 4 192 7

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

32x32 4 96 3,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

AMBEROtler amulet
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It’s a solar storm of positive energy at your home. It will exert an 
amazing therapeutic effect on physical and emotional state of its proud 
owner.

Это солнечная буря положительной энергии у Вас дома. 
Окажет потрясающий терапевтический эффект на физическое и 
эмоциональное состояние счастливого обладателя.

You will be pleasantly surprised by therapeutic influence that yellow 
light has on nervous system. You’ll like to combine business with 
pleasure.

Терапевтическое воздействие на нервную  систему, излучаемое 
жёлтым светом, станет приятным сюрпризом. Вам понравится 
совмещать приятное с полезным.

Dimensions of this shower are the golden mean of the model range. 
Light touch of its beams will have a salutary influence over your 
emotional state and will help to concentrate.

Габариты этого душа - поистине золотая середина модельного 
ряда.  Мягким прикосновением своих лучей он окажет 
благотворное влияние на ваше эмоциональное состояние и 
поможет сконцентрироваться.

A small model with full light input, radiating true sunlight energy. It will 
supply you with positive emotions day by day.

Небольшая модель с полноценным световым потоком, 
излучающим энергию настоящего солнца. Этот душ будет дарить 
Вам заряд позитивных эмоций день за днем.

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø82 4 201 7,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø52 4 111 3,7

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø42 4 93 3,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø32 4 75 3

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

diadem

820 mm

520 mm

420 mm

320 mm

AD82

AD52

AD42

AD32
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Ruby ocean will bring its streams to your eyes and strike with its size 
and power of its action both on imagination and on feeling.

The element of fire has always symbolized courage and bravery, 
evoked passion, kindled the noble flame of struggle.

Rich ruby colour will appeal to active and purposeful people. It will 
embolden actions and give confidence in life.

Energy volcano which doesn’t require much space. It will share its 
warmth, charm your eyes and awaken sleeping strength of the body.

Океан рубинового цвета донесёт свои потоки  до вашего 
взора и поразит размером и силой своего воздействия как на 
воображение, так и на эмоциональное состояние.

Стихия огня всегда символизировала смелость и отвагу, 
возбуждала страсть, разжигала благородное пламя борьбы.

Насыщенный рубиновый цвет понравится активным и 
целеустремлённым людям. Придаст смелости поступкам и 
уверенности в жизни.

Энергетический вулкан, не требующий много места. Он поделится 
своим теплом, заворожит взгляд и разбудит дремлющие силы 
организма.

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

82x82 4 896 25

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

52x52 4 320 9,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

42x42 4 192 7

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

32x32 4 96 3,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

RUBYOtler amulet
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Reviving fire that rages by its owner’s wish, noble play of colours 
combined with impressive size and wonders of light therapy.

Огонь возрождения, бушующий по воле своего хозяина, 
благородство игры цвета в сочетании с внушительными размерами 
и чудесами световой терапии.

Red has always been a colour of winners. It releases adrenalin and 
keeps your spirits up. And water stream will reinforce influence of 
chromotherapy.

Красный цвет всегда был цветом победителей, высвобождал 
адреналин и настраивал на решительный лад. А водный поток 
усилит воздействие хромотерапии.

Ruby shower will give you burst of energy and confidence. It perfectly 
fits both for small and for spacious bathrooms.

Прилив сил и уверенности подарит рубиновый душ. Он прекрасно 
подойдет как для небольших, так и просторных ванных комнат.

This model won’t take much space. You’ll be pleasantly surprised by 
interminable energy boost that will stay with you all day long.

Модель не займёт много места. Вы будете приятно удивлены 
нескончаемым зарядом бодрости, не покидающим Вас на 
протяжении целого дня.

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø82 4 201 7,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø52 4 111 3,7

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø42 4 93 3,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø32 4 75 3

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

diadem

820 mm

520 mm

420 mm

320 mm

RD82

RD52

RD42

RD32
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Bright torch of an amazing size. Such treasure isn’t available to anyone 
– a real dream, which makes bathroom interior play with all colours of 
the rainbow.

Metamorphoses taking place in front of your eyes and sound of tropical 
downpour captivate imagination and give true pleasure.

Experience new sensation! Indubitable benefit of exposure to water 
and colour has therapeutic effect on a body.

It’s a tiny source of a rainbow to attract good luck. It’ll brighten up your 
interior, and soft rainbow iridescence will attract and fascinate eye.

Яркий светоч восхитительных размеров. Такое сокровище 
доступно не каждому - настоящая мечта, заставляющая играть 
всеми цветами радуги интерьер ванной комнаты.

Метаморфозы, происходящие на ваших глазах, и звук 
тропического ливня пленяют воображение и доставляют истинное 
удовольствие.

Испытайте новые ощущения! Несомненная польза водно-
цветового воздействия окажет общеоздоровительный эффект на 
организм.

Это миниатюрный источник радуги для привлечения удачи. 
Он оживит ваш интерьер, а мягкий радужный перелив будет 
притягивать и завораживать  взгляд.

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

82x82 4 896 25

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

52x52 4 320 9,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

42x42 4 192 7

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

32x32 4 96 3,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

PEARLOtler amulet
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PA52
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Like a river, in which you cannot step twice – endless motion of colour, 
delightful for the eye and health-improving.

Словно река, в которую не войти дважды, вечное движение цвета, 
радующего взгляд  и оказывающего оздоравливающий эффект.

Play of rainbow colours – it’s real magic changing the world around 
you. Bright stream of water playing in the sun with all life colours.

Переливы всех цветов радуги – это настоящее волшебство, 
меняющее мир вокруг. Яркий поток воды, будто играющий на 
солнце всеми красками жизни.

A unique play of colours will leave no one indifferent and will exert full 
chromotherapeutic influence.

Неповторимая игра цвета  не оставит никого равнодушным и  
окажет полноценное хромотерапевтическое действие.

A compact model – a precious pearl hidden in the bowels of a small 
and stylish bathroom.

Компактная модель – драгоценная жемчужина, скрытая в недрах 
небольшой и стильной ванной комнаты.

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø82 4 201 7,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø52 4 111 3,7

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø42 4 93 3,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø32 4 75 3

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

diadem

PD82

PD52

PD42

PD32

820 mm

520 mm

420 mm

320 mm
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Pleasure of contemplation, possibility of direct influence on mood, 
which has health benefits. Brilliant shower is a beautiful and useful 
element of your interior.

Full palette of vivid colours will give you the opportunity to experience 
curative effect of chromotherapy.

Moisture-proof touch panel, like conductor’s baton, will make water 
stream play with all colours of the rainbow.

Model of a small size with new technical ability of remote control. 
Choose what you like more: wave of calm or storm of emotions.

Душ Brilliant - это красивая и полезная деталь Вашего интерьера, 
которая приносит удовольствие и пользу здоровью. 

Полноценная палитра живых красок предоставит Вам возможность 
испытать на себе лечебный эффект хромотерапии.

Сенсорный пульт, словно палочка дирижёра, заставит водный 
поток играть всеми цветами радуги.

Эта модель обладает небольшим размером и новейшими 
возможностями дистанционного управления  Выбирайте, что Вам 
больше нравится: спокойствие или буря эмоций. 

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

82x82 4 896 25

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

52x52 4 320 9,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

42x42 4 192 7

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

32x32 4 96 3,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

BRILLIANTOtler amulet
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Huge waterfall bringing the festival of colour and optimism. Controlled 
with innovative colourtouch system.

Огромный водопад, дарящий праздник цвета и оптимизма, 
управляется с помощью инновационной системы colourtouch.

Feel yourself a real artist, fill your bathroom with all colours of the 
rainbow. Adjust the light, create new emotions.

Почувствуйте себя настоящим художником, раскрасьте вашу ванну 
комнату во все цвета радуги. Управляйте режимом подсветки, 
создавайте новые эмоции.

Change of colour is change of mood at any time you like. Freedom of 
choice is a guarantee of well-being.

Смена цвета - это смена настроения в любой момент. Свобода 
выбора - залог прекрасного самочувствия.

Fulfillment of your colourful dreams within a small bathroom. Enjoy all 
advantages and unlimited opportunities choosing the colour you like 
best.

Исполнение разноцветных желаний в рамках небольшой ванной 
комнаты. Насладитесь всеми преимуществами и неограниченными 
возможностями при выборе подходящего именно Вам цвета.

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø82 4 201 7,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø52 4 111 3,7

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø42 4 93 3,5

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

Размер, см Форсунки Потребление воды, л/м
LED

Ø32 4 75 3

Size, cm Sprayers Water consumption, l/m

diadem

BD82

BD52

BD42

BD32

820 mm

520 mm

420 mm

320 mm
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Все смесители и аксессуары Otler раз-
работаны в соответствии с общим 
стилем продукции   бренда, что позволит    
оборудовать все пространство ванной 
комнаты в рамках одной коллекции 
сантехники. Более того, каждый элемент 
модельного ряда позволяет сделать 
использование тропических душей 
удобным и приятным: легко переключать 
режимы «верхний душ» - «ручной душ» или 
контролировать силу напора воды.

Почувствуйте превосходство Otler в каждой 
детали: легкое переключение режимов 
подачи воды, плавный поворот рычага 
регулировки напора и температуры, 
нержавеющая хромированная поверхность 
всех элементов.

Универсальный строгий дизайн моделей 
позволяет использовать аксессуары Otler 
вне зависимости от стиля вашего интерьера: 
минималистичный модерн или роскошная 
классика.

Новый стиль – новые ощущения!

All of Otler shower faucets and accessories 
are developed in compliance with common 
strategic design  of the whole brand. That is 
why it becomes possible to organize bathroom 
space within one collection of bathroom 
equipment. Moreover, each element of model 
range allows to make use of tropical douches
convenient and pleasant: it is easy to switch 
the modes “top shower” - “a manual shower” 
or to control force of water pressure.

Feel Otler superiority in each detail: easy 
switching of water supply modes, smooth 
turn of lever of pressure and temperature 
adjustment, the stainless chrome-plated 
surface of all elements.

The universal strict design of models allows 
to use Otler accessories regardless of 
your interior style: minimalist modern or 
magnificent classics.

New style – new feelings!

АКСЕССУАРЫ ACCESSORIES

Otler
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ACCESSORIESOtler
• Bath mixer tap, single lever, 3 directions (1 in + 2 out);
• External part:  handle, sleeve, socket, functional block, 

ceramic mixing unit, handle fixings, water temperature 
limiter.

• Single lever bath mixer tap with 2 modes switcher,              
4 directions;

• External part: handle, sleeve, socket, switcher, 
functional block, ceramic mixing unit handle fixings, 
water temperature limiter, shower/shower head 
automatic switching.

• 2 modes switcher;
• External part: handle, handle fixings, decoration cover.

• Смеситель для ванны, однорычажный,                                               
3 направления (1 вход + 2 выхода);

• Наружная часть:  рукоятка, гильза, розетка, 
функциональный блок, керамический узел 
смешивания, крепление рукоятки, ограничитель 
температуры воды.

• Смеситель для ванны однорычажный, с 
переключателем на 2 режима, 4 направления;

• Наружная часть: рукоятка, гильза, розетка, 
переключатель, функциональный блок, 
керамический узел смешивания, крепление 
рукоятки, ограничитель температуры воды, 
автоматическое переключение душ/верхний душ.

• Переключатель на 2 положения;
• Наружняя часть: рукоятка, крепление рукоятки, 

декоративная крышка.

CUBI SQM 3W 5048

CUBI SQM 4W 5048

CUBI SQT 110
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• Bath mixer tap, single lever, 3 directions (1 in + 2 out);
• External part: the kit contains: handle, sleeve, socket, 

functional block, ceramic mixing unit handle fixings, 
water temperature limiter.

• Hose connection;
• External thread, with a square socket, chrome surface, 

with protection against backflow.

• Single lever bath mixer tap with 2 modes switcher, 4 
directions;

• External part: handle, sleeve, socket, switcher, 
functional block, ceramic mixing unit handle fixings, 
water temperature limiter, shower/shower head 
automatic switching.

• Смеситель для ванны, однорычажный,                                               
3 направления (1 вход + 2 выхода);

• Наружная часть: в набор входят: рукоятка, гильза, 
розетка, функциональный блок, керамический узел 
смешивания, крепление рукоятки, ограничитель 
температуры воды.

• Шланговое соединение;
• Внешняя резьба,  с квадратной розеткой, 

хромированная поверхность, с защитой от обратного 
потока.

• Смеситель для ванны однорычажный,                                                   
с переключателем на 2 режима, 4 выхода;

• Наружная часть: рукоятка, гильза, розетка, 
переключатель, функциональный блок  керамический 
узел смешивания, крепление рукоятки, ограничитель 
температуры воды, автоматическое переключение 
душ/верхний душ.

MODE RDM 3W 948

MODE RDT 1W 348

MODE RDM 4W 5048
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ACCESSORIESOtler

The kit contains: hand shower, soap dish, rod,hose, easy 
angle adjustment, movable holder for hand shower in the 
head shower position

The kit contains: hand shower, rod, hose, easy angle 
adjustment, movable holder for hand shower in the head 
shower position

Состав комплекта: ручной душ, мыльница, штанга, 
шланг , удобная регулировка угла наклона, подвижный 
держатель для ручного душа в положении верхнего 
душа

Состав комплекта: ручной душ , штанга, шланг , удобная 
регулировка угла наклона, подвижный держатель для 
ручного душа в положении верхнего душа

CUBI SQT 110

MODE RDS 760

ДУШЕВОЙ ГАРНИТУР

ДУШЕВОЙ ГАРНИТУР

SHOWER SET

SHOWER SET
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ACCESSORIESOtler

Shower panel gives you opportunity to place topical 
shower in your bathroom without total renovation. Tropical 
and hand shower in one box!

Душевая панель - это возможность установить у себя 
тропический душ, не делая ремонт в ванной комнате. 
Тропический и ручной душ в одной установке!
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СХЕМЫ УСТАНОВКИ
INSTALLATION SCHEMES

Otler
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1. Take a pipe with a diameter of ½ inch with external 
thread under the ceiling. During taking out of the pipe you 
should take into account the size and weight of the shower 
in accordance with these instructions.
2. Prepare wiring for going with a shower adapter that 
needs 220V socket. Socket can be taken out in a convenient 
for exploitation place taking into account that the total 
length of included in the kit cable is approximately 370sm. 
If this length is not enough, you can order additional 
extension cables.
3. For your convenience, socket is desirable to be controlled 
with a switch.
4. Following the realization of all preparatory work just fix 
the shower panel on the pipe and the shower will be ready 
for operation

1. Выведете под потолок трубу диаметром ½ дюйма 
с внешней резьбой. При выводе трубы следует 
учитывать габариты и вес душа в соответствии с 
данной инструкцией.
2. Подготовьте электропроводку для идущего в 
комплекте с душем адаптера,
питающегося от сети 220В. Розетку можно выводить 
в удобное для эксплуатации место с учетом того, что 
суммарная длина входящих в комплект проводов равна 
примерно 370см. Если этой длины недостаточно, то Вы 
можете заказать дополнительные удлинительные
кабели.
3. Для удобства использования душа розетку 
желательно делать управляемой с помощью 
выключателя.
4. После осуществления всех подготовительных работ 
просто зафиксируйте душевую панель на трубе и душ 
будет готов к эксплуатации

A

I

G

H

J

B

C

D

E

F

K

A) Плита перекрытия 
B) Стена 
C) Сместитель
D) Труба  1/2”
E) Хомут для трубы 1/2”
F) Потолок
G) Подвод электричества 
(кабель, контроллер, вилка) 
H) Электрический кабель (от 
розетки)
I) Розетка
J) Выключатель 
K) Душевая лейка

А) Floor slab
B) Wall
C) Mixer
D) Pipe 1/2”
E) Pipe clamp 1/2”
F) Ceiling
G) Electricity input (cable, 
controller, plug)
H) Electric cable (from the 
socket)
I) Socket
J) Switch
K) Shower-head

GENERAL INSTALLATION SHEME
ОБЩАЯ СХЕМА УСТАНОВКИ
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When installing a tropical shower Amulet 80 and Diadem 
80, connectors, which are indicated in the drawing, should 
be used to take flow to four holes of the panel. Such 
installation will provide an even distribution of water inside 
the shower panel and the total load on the structure.

All connecting structural elements are included in the set 
of these models.

При установке моделей тропического душа Amulet 80 
и Diadem 80 следует   использовать соединительные 
элементы, обозначенные на чертеже, для развода 
потока воды на четыре отверстия панели. Такая 
установка обеспечит равномерное распределение 
воды внутри душевой панели и общей нагрузки на 
конструкцию.

Все соединительные элементы конструкции включены 
в стандартную комплектацию этих моделей. 

A) Душ
B) Соединительные элементы
C) Подводящая труба

A) Shower
B) Connectors
C) Supply pipe

A

B
C

SHOWER AMULET 80 AND DIADEM 80
INSTALLATION FEATURES

ОСОБЕННОСТИ УСТАНОВКИ ДУША
AMULET 80 И DIADEM 80
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A

B

C

Otler сompleting units consist of all integral elements, 
necessary to create high-grade sanitary system:

A) The mixer for inclusion of water flow and adjustment of 
its temperature and pressure
B) Manual shower
C) The switch of modes «Manual shower» - «A tropical
shower»

Комплектация Otler включает все неотъемлемые 
элементы, необходимые для того, чтобы создать 
полноценную сантехническую систему:
A) Смеситель для включения потока воды и регулировки 
его температуры и напора
B) Ручной душ
C) Переключатель режимов «Ручной душ» -
 «Тропический душ»

EXAMPLE OF INSTALLATION
OF OTLER TROPICAL SHOWER

ПРИМЕР УСТАНОВКИ
ТРОПИЧЕСКОГО ДУША OTLER
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